
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Project Name and Number: Point of the Mountain Actuator Replacements 4221

Engineer: JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 

Original Engineering Contract Amount: $0

Final Engineering Contract Amount: $0

Contractor: Corrio Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $100,930

Total Change Order amount: $0

Final construction contract amount: $100,930

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.0%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 6/21/2021
Final Completion: 3/15/2023

 Amount 
1
2

$0Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Summary of Change Orders:

Description: Replaced four actuators at the Point of the Mountain Flow Control Structure. The existing 
actuators were original equipement to the flow control structure, were no longer supported by the 
manufactuer, and were experiencing failure due to age. The new actuators have status and control 
features which allow remote operation of the valves. 

District Project Manager: Travis Christensen

Description

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Lowering the new actuator into place at 
JA-4 flow control structure.

New actuator at the JA-1 
standpipe.

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

